
As of 2 JUN 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KIM Yeon Chul KOR 1356 / 2 112 115 109 114 113 113
2 IM Ji Wan KOR 1358 / 1 110 109 111 111 114 111
3 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 1307 / 27 114 113 112 112 107 110
4 XUE Hai Feng CHN 1306 / 29 111 111 114 106 107 107
5 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 1329 / 7 109 114 117 110
6 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 1326 / 9 112 112 115 108
7 IM Dong Hyun KOR 1350 / 3 111 113 109 107
8 KERAI Harish Chand IND 1300 / 37 105 106 107 106
9 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 1315 / 22 113 112 110

10 RAI Tarundeep IND 1308 / 25 105 110 109
10 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 1323 / 10 107 108 109
12 ZHAO Shenzhou CHN 1293 / 45 108 109 108
13 BEKKER Pavlo UKR 1317 / 18 108 111 107
13 WUNDERLE Victor USA 1316 / 19 111 111 107
15 ERGIN Goktug TUR 1289 / 49 113 110 106
15 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 1322 / 12 105 108 106
17 AMANO Ryota JPN 1303 / 34 108 114
18 PAVLOV Daniel BUL 1285 / 57 110 108
19 NESTENG Baard NOR 1313 / 24 112 107
19 WEISS Christian GER 1304 / 32 105 107
19 ZUPANC Matej SLO 1286 / 54 108 107
22 ERBAY Vedat TUR 1285 / 59 112 106
22 FRANKENBERG Michael GER 1288 / 52 109 106
22 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 1336 / 5 109 106
22 VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 1305 / 30 110 106
26 DALL Niels DEN 1288 / 51 112 105
26 JING Xiangqing CHN 1316 / 21 111 105
28 BANERJEE Rahul IND 1317 / 17 110 104
28 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 1320 / 15 107 104
30 GODFREY Laurence GBR 1297 / 42 103 103
30 TERRY Simon GBR 1339 / 4 113 103
32 HANLON Keith IRL 1299 / 39 108 101
33 JOHNSON Richard USA 1322 / 14 112
34 SATIR Serdar TUR 1285 / 61 111
35 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 1297 / 43 110
35 HODAC Michal CZE 1281 / 63 110
35 KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 1283 / 62 110
35 MARUSOV Nikolai BLR 1299 / 38 110
35 PIATEK Piotr POL 1291 / 48 110
40 AUBERT Thomas FRA 1298 / 41 109
40 BADENOV Bair RUS 1319 / 16 109
40 LEE Chang Hwan KOR 1328 / 8 109
40 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 1292 / 46 109
44 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 1322 / 13 108
44 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 1281 / 64 108
46 DI BUO Ilario ITA 1333 / 6 107
46 MORIYA Ryuichi JPN 1323 / 11 107
46 WILLS Alan GBR 1307 / 26 107
49 PETERSSON Magnus SWE 1301 / 36 106
49 RUBAN Viktor UKR 1296 / 44 106
49 SIDORIN Ilia RUS 1291 / 47 106
52 MAT NASIR Nazrin Aizad MAS 1285 / 55 105
52 MORILLO Daniel ESP 1303 / 35 105
54 DECKER Gilles LUX 1285 / 55 104
54 ELLISON Brady USA 1289 / 50 104
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As of 2 JUN 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

56 WAN AB AZIZ W. M. Khalmizam MAS 1315 / 23 103
57 PRILEPOV Anton BLR 1304 / 31 102
57 TAL Yaron ISR 1299 / 40 102
57 TSYREMPILOV Biligto RUS 1287 / 53 102
60 LOPEZ Felipe ESP 1285 / 58 101
60 PAN Min Rui CHN 1316 / 20 101
62 PIEPER Jens GER 1303 / 33 100
63 CUSTERS Pieter NED 1306 / 28 97
64 PAULET Cezar ROU 1285 / 60 95
65 BULIR Martin CZE 1280 / 65
66 STRUKELJ Kresimir CRO 1279 / 66
67 PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 1279 / 67
68 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 1279 / 68
69 LJAGUSHEV Alexandr BLR 1277 / 69
70 VELIKOV Vencislav BUL 1273 / 70
71 GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 1272 / 71
72 DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR 1269 / 72
73 BAGER Dennis DEN 1269 / 73
74 MARSH Chris SUI 1268 / 74
75 NAGLIERI Thomas FRA 1267 / 75
76 HUSZCZ Maciej POL 1265 / 76
77 ZANGERL Stefen AUT 1265 / 77
78 VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 1262 / 78
79 STUBY Armand SUI 1260 / 79
80 CLART Steven BEL 1260 / 80
81 SERDYUK Oleksandr UKR 1260 / 81
82 PRIYANK . IND 1260 / 82
83 HARTLEY Calvin RSA 1260 / 83
84 EGGESTIG Lars SWE 1259 / 84
85 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 1259 / 85
86 GAZOZ Metin TUR 1259 / 86
87 YOTOV Ivan BUL 1258 / 87
88 ZLENDER Mitja SLO 1258 / 88
89 ANDERSSON Jonas Lennart SWE 1258 / 89
90 ANDREAS Milan CZE 1256 / 90
91 PIQUET Jean-Michel BEL 1253 / 91
92 WEISS Johan DEN 1250 / 92
93 MIKESKA Jakub CZE 1250 / 93
94 NASH Roy GBR 1247 / 94
95 MARCU Razvan ROU 1246 / 95
96 KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 1245 / 96
97 GOMEZ Andres ESP 1245 / 97
98 MUSABELOV Erman KAZ 1243 / 98
99 TORRES Diego COL 1241 / 99

100 SULAIMAN Muhammad  Marbawi MAS 1241 / 100
101 SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik ARM 1240 / 101
102 THIRY Nico BEL 1239 / 102
103 BODNAR Alexandru ROU 1239 / 103
104 DANCOV Dimitri MDA 1234 / 104
105 HENCKELS Jerry LUX 1231 / 105
106 POPOV Semion MDA 1229 / 106
107 JAUMOTTE J-Philippe BEL 1229 / 107
108 CHAPOY Jorge MEX 1221 / 108
109 AKCHURIN Emil AZE 1217 / 109
110 KIVILO Raul EST 1210 / 110
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As of 2 JUN 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

111 STEIMANN Bo DEN 1209 / 111
112 TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva GEO 1200 / 112
113 PETROSYAN Hovanes ARM 1191 / 113
114 PETROSYAN Arshak ARM 1170 / 114
115 MALAVE Elias VEN 1169 / 115
116 MATRUC Michail MDA 1167 / 116
117 BOLKVADZE Lado GEO 1166 / 117
118 SCHLESSER Charles LUX 1164 / 118
119 SORDIA Dimitri GEO 1154 / 119
120 VENGEROV Roman AZE 1135 / 120
121 MAKHMUDOV Rustam TJK 1127 / 121
122 KADIDZE Tariel GEO 1118 / 122
123 ZADOK Ido ISR 1105 / 123
124 BABAYEV Elchin AZE 1105 / 124

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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As of 2 JUN 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 1319 / 15 105 112 111 107 107 109
2 CHOI Eun Young KOR 1374 / 1 115 113 113 116 110 107
3 LEE Sung Jin KOR 1352 / 4 110 112 112 110 110 110
4 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 1343 / 6 110 109 108 112 105 110
5 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 1329 / 9 106 105 107 112
6 HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 1363 / 3 114 108 111 110
7 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 1311 / 21 109 106 108 109
8 HITZLER Anja GER 1308 / 23 105 105 101 106
9 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 1318 / 16 109 106 110

10 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 1368 / 2 111 110 109
10 WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 1312 / 19 111 107 109
12 LEE Tuk Young KOR 1346 / 5 109 111 106
13 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia UKR 1290 / 40 105 108 105
14 ROMAN Aida MEX 1311 / 20 96 107 103
15 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 1321 / 11 109 108 102
16 MILANOVICH Kate BLR 1274 / 58 110 99 94
17 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 1304 / 29 109 109
18 SCAVOTTO Karen USA 1294 / 38 107 108
19 KITABATAKE Sayoko JPN 1302 / 32 106 107
20 BORODAY Tatyana RUS 1307 / 24 102 105
20 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 1288 / 43 110 105
20 SANCHEZ Natalia COL 1282 / 47 102 105
20 SATIR Zekiye Keskin TUR 1320 / 13 113 105
24 HE Ying CHN 1319 / 14 103 104
24 PEROSINI Elena ITA 1296 / 35 112 104
26 GUO Dan CHN 1325 / 10 110 103
27 NICHOLS Jennifer USA 1303 / 31 109 102
28 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 1306 / 26 107 98
29 ARNOLD Virginie FRA 1296 / 37 108 97
30 PIAN Lindsey USA 1280 / 48 105 95
31 BANERJEE Dola IND 1330 / 8 110 94
32 ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie MAS 1277 / 53 101 90
33 BULIGA Olga MDA 1283 / 46 110
34 ESEBUA Kristina GEO 1303 / 30 108
35 DOSTAI Elena RUS 1276 / 54 107
36 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 1287 / 44 106
36 HURKMANS Coby NED 1292 / 39 106
36 LAURSEN Louise DEN 1277 / 52 106
36 NASARIDZE Natalia TUR 1296 / 36 106
40 MULIUK Katiaryna BLR 1264 / 64 105
41 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 1305 / 27 104
41 PRABHA Punya IND 1268 / 61 104
43 BRITO Leydis VEN 1289 / 42 103
43 DIELEN Nathalie SUI 1271 / 59 103
43 RENDON Ana Maria COL 1304 / 28 103
46 BEREZHNA Tetyana UKR 1310 / 22 102
46 CABRERO Beatriz ESP 1277 / 51 102
46 CHEN Ling CHN 1317 / 17 102
46 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 1302 / 33 102
46 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 1307 / 25 102
46 SCHUH Berengere FRA 1332 / 7 102
52 ATLAS Anita-Avi GRE 1267 / 62 101
52 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 1280 / 49 101
52 GARCIA Janeth MEX 1316 / 18 101
52 SWURO Chekrovolu IND 1297 / 34 101
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As of 2 JUN 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

56 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 1321 / 12 100
56 WINTER Karina GER 1276 / 55 100
58 GALLARDO Almudena ESP 1270 / 60 99
58 VAN LAMOEN Denisse CHI 1289 / 41 99
60 BOONEN Femke NED 1274 / 57 98
61 KAYA Selma TUR 1267 / 63 97
62 BELOSLIUDTSEVA Victoria KAZ 1275 / 56 95
63 LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR 1279 / 50 90
64 CHACON Vanessa VEN 1286 / 45 88
65 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 1258 / 65
66 LEVEN Nadine GER 1258 / 66
67 KAMALETDINOVA Albina TJK 1258 / 67
68 BENATTI Elisa ITA 1258 / 68
69 BULIGA Ecaterina MDA 1257 / 69
70 DAGBAYEVA Namzhilma RUS 1254 / 70
71 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 1254 / 71
72 NICHOLS Amanda USA 1253 / 72
73 LEONI Lisbeth VEN 1251 / 73
74 ROMERO Sigrid COL 1250 / 74
75 SAKURAZAWA Haruyo JPN 1249 / 75
76 AVITIA Mariana MEX 1249 / 76
77 DEVI L.Bombayla IND 1246 / 77
78 LADIGINA Olga GEO 1243 / 78
79 FOULON Magali ESP 1235 / 79
80 STRUYF Sabrina BEL 1232 / 80
81 HORACKOVA Barbora CZE 1232 / 81
82 SARBU Luminita ROU 1229 / 82
83 DOWNIE Emma GBR 1225 / 83
84 OKTEM Cigdem TUR 1223 / 84
85 KASAK Bessi EST 1221 / 85
86 SUNSUNDEGUI Mayi ESP 1220 / 86
87 LUIK Siret EST 1219 / 87
88 OZKAN Aysen TUR 1219 / 88
89 TAGOEVA Fatima TJK 1214 / 89
90 BERZINA Zane LAT 1213 / 90
91 MARQUEZ Doryte VEN 1207 / 91
92 TAIP Noor Aziera MAS 1200 / 92
93 GEYSKENS Sylvia BEL 1194 / 93
94 CULELAR Corina ROU 1193 / 94
95 MOHD YUSOF Siti Shokeha MAS 1193 / 95
96 SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 1182 / 96
97 CEKADA Dolores SLO 1179 / 97
98 GOSPODINOVA Polina MDA 1174 / 98
99 URITESCU Andrea ROU 1158 / 99

100 PREIMANN Anneli EST 1136 / 100
101 MOHAMED Nur Amirah MAS 1132 / 101
102 GHEORGHITA Elena ROU 1122 / 102
103 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TJK 1109 / 103
104 CIPARSONE Ieva Marite LAT 1048 / 104
105 ORUCVA Saida AZE 1043 / 105

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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As of 2 JUN 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 1370 / 19 114 116 118 118 117 116
2 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 1399 / 1 BYE 116 115 119 116 115
3 HASENFUSS Thomas GER 1369 / 21 114 116 113 111 111 114
4 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 1373 / 15 116 113 116 120 116 114
5 HOFER Patrizio SUI 1384 / 8 113 117 115 116
5 WILDE Logan USA 1382 / 11 116 116 117 116
7 PIETTE Laurent BEL 1319 / 55 116 116 117 115
8 SITAR Dejan SLO 1353 / 36 112 115 116 110
9 WHITE Chris GBR 1394 / 3 BYE 114 117

10 ELZINGA Peter NED 1379 / 13 112 116 115
10 FOURIE Albert RSA 1350 / 39 112 116 115
10 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 1385 / 6 114 116 115
13 KARSENTY Franck ISR 1384 / 9 113 117 114
14 GATES Wesley RSA 1373 / 16 113 111 112
14 GENET Dominique FRA 1386 / 5 BYE 114 112
16 SENTURK Ulas TUR 1362 / 31 114 118 111
17 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 1368 / 24 112 116
18 BEAUD Jean Marc FRA 1359 / 33 113 115
18 PAGNI Sergio ITA 1385 / 7 119 115
18 RASMUSSEN Henrik DEN 1367 / 27 114 115
21 DAMSBO Martin DEN 1398 / 2 BYE 114
21 POLMAN Rob NED 1364 / 30 114 114
21 SILAKOV Vladimir RUS 1368 / 23 113 114
21 ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 1379 / 14 115 114
25 BOE Morten NOR 1388 / 4 BYE 113
25 HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 1352 / 37 114 113
25 MERTENS Ernest BEL 1370 / 20 115 113
25 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 1369 / 22 114 113
29 HOTZ Ruedi SUI 1330 / 53 109 110
29 SANDBERG Thomas NOR 1342 / 47 117 110
29 VILLI Goran CRO 1372 / 17 115 110
32 KHALUDOROV Danzan RUS 1346 / 40 111 106
33 KLINGNER Lars GER 1371 / 18 116
34 OZDEMIR Emre TUR 1331 / 51 115
35 RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR 1366 / 28 114
35 VENTER Reno RSA 1311 / 58 114
37 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 1382 / 10 113
37 SEYWERT Gilles LUX 1344 / 42 113
37 SMORDAL Mats-Inge NOR 1344 / 45 113
37 VOLKOV Maxin RUS 1302 / 59 113
37 WILLMAN Niklas SWE 1344 / 43 113
42 CHRISTENSEN Kasper DEN 1344 / 44 112
42 KAYALI Yunus Emre TUR 1336 / 48 112
42 KYRITSOGLOU Sam BEL 1355 / 35 112
42 USAJ Raiko SLO 1319 / 56 112
46 ANANDAEV Bair RUS 1318 / 57 111
46 JAMNIK Marko SLO 1328 / 54 111
46 KARACAM Mustafa Sahin TUR 1367 / 26 111
46 OLIFEROW Gabriel VEN 1333 / 50 111
46 TITSCHER Paul GER 1361 / 32 111
46 TUNA Serkan TUR 1352 / 38 111
52 BADENHORST Gabriel RSA 1367 / 25 110
52 FROGGATT Simon GBR 1365 / 29 110
52 NIELSEN Erik P. DEN 1355 / 34 110
55 COJUANGCO Enrique Jr. PHI 1330 / 52 109
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As of 2 JUN 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

55 CUSTERS Emiel NED 1382 / 12 109
57 GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 1334 / 49 107
58 KAYA Ayhan TUR 1343 / 46 102
59 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 1344 / 41 94

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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As of 2 JUN 2007

Ctry RR Score Rounds
Rk Name

Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 1373 / 8 BYE 113 111 111 110 112
2 DAVIS Jahna USA 1367 / 10 BYE 112 111 112 114 108
3 WILLEMS Gladys BEL 1389 / 3 BYE 110 112 115 113 112
4 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 1363 / 12 BYE 112 111 112 106 102
5 AKRAM Shabani IRI 1360 / 15 BYE 110 115 111
5 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 1381 / 6 BYE 112 111 111
7 ERICSSON Petra SWE 1388 / 4 BYE 114 112 110
8 HEIJNEN Wilma NED 1349 / 17 BYE 109 110 109
9 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 1392 / 2 BYE 112 114

10 WEIHE Andrea GER 1360 / 14 BYE 108 111
11 BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina RUS 1365 / 11 BYE 113 109
11 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 1393 / 1 BYE 116 109
13 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 1372 / 9 BYE 108 107
14 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 1340 / 26 109 112 106
15 FABRE Valerie FRA 1347 / 20 BYE 110 105
16 SALVI Eugenia ITA 1382 / 5 BYE 111 103
17 ENTHOVEN Inge NED 1331 / 33 108 113
18 BUDEN Ivana CRO 1374 / 7 BYE 112
19 RODRIGUEZ Ana VEN 1321 / 37 111 111
20 HUNT Nicky GBR 1352 / 16 BYE 109
21 FLORES Martha VEN 1344 / 21 104 108
21 WITTSTOCK Jenny RSA 1363 / 12 BYE 108
23 DELPORT Amanda RSA 1311 / 40 101 107
23 ERENOGLU Nilufer TUR 1334 / 30 105 107
23 LAURILA Anne FIN 1343 / 22 102 107
23 NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS 1349 / 18 BYE 107
27 ATICI Melike TUR 1333 / 31 109 106
27 JAGEMANN Sabrina GER 1339 / 27 109 106
27 WEISGERBER Magali LUX 1347 / 19 BYE 106
30 LONGO Laura ITA 1336 / 29 112 105
30 MONTES Carolina VEN 1342 / 24 106 105
32 BABININA Jelena LTU 1297 / 42 107 97
33 MARKOVIC Irina NED 1331 / 32 107
33 PAPAS Jenny RSA 1339 / 28 107
35 FLEURY Joahn USA 1321 / 36 105
35 FORNI Tania SUI 1313 / 39 105
35 KUCUKKAYALAR Songul TUR 1342 / 23 105
35 WILSON Susan RSA 1301 / 41 105
39 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 1326 / 35 104
40 MARCEN Maja SLO 1328 / 34 103
41 LANDESFEIND Dorith GER 1315 / 38 101
42 CHESSE Joanna FRA 1341 / 25 100
43 JAATMA Maarika EST 1290 / 43 99
44 KARACA Ayse TUR 1252 / 44 96

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1358 1 IM Ji Wan KOR 110

64/ 1281 64 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 108

33/ 1303 33 PIEPER Jens GER 100

32/ 1304 32 WEISS Christian GER 105

17/ 1317 17 BANERJEE Rahul IND 110 T9

48/ 1291 48 PIATEK Piotr POL 110 T8

49/ 1289 49 ERGIN Goktug TUR 113

16/ 1319 16 BADENOV Bair RUS 109

9/ 1326 9 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 112

56/ 1285 56 DECKER Gilles LUX 104

41/ 1298 41 AUBERT Thomas FRA 109

24/ 1313 24 NESTENG Baard NOR 112

25/ 1308 25 RAI Tarundeep IND 105

40/ 1299 40 TAL Yaron ISR 102

57/ 1285 57 PAVLOV Daniel BUL 110

8/ 1328 8 LEE Chang Hwan KOR 109

5/ 1336 5 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 109

60/ 1285 60 PAULET Cezar ROU 95

37/ 1300 37 KERAI Harish Chand IND 105

28/ 1306 28 CUSTERS Pieter NED 97

21/ 1316 21 JING Xiangqing CHN 111

44/ 1296 44 RUBAN Viktor UKR 106

53/ 1287 53 TSYREMPILOV Biligto RUS 102

12/ 1322 12 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 105

13/ 1322 13 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 108

52/ 1288 52 FRANKENBERG Michael GER 109

45/ 1293 45 ZHAO Shenzhou CHN 108

20/ 1316 20 PAN Min Rui CHN 101

29/ 1306 29 XUE Hai Feng CHN 111

36/ 1301 36 PETERSSON Magnus SWE 106

61/ 1285 61 SATIR Serdar TUR 111

4/ 1339 4 TERRY Simon GBR 113

1/16

Elimin. Round

IM JW (KOR)

109

WEISS C (GER)

107

BANERJEE R (IND)

104

ERGIN G (TUR)

110

TSYREMPILOV Bal. (RUS)

112

NESTENG B (NOR)

107

RAI T (IND)

110

PAVLOV D (BUL)

108

IVASHKO M (UKR)

106 T8

KERAI HC (IND)

106 T9

JING X (CHN)

105

GIROUILLE R (FRA)

108

FRANKENBERG M (GER)

106

ZHAO S (CHN)

109

XUE HF (CHN)

111

TERRY S (GBR)

103

1/8

Elimin. Round

IM JW (KOR)

111

ERGIN G (TUR)

106

TSYREMPILOV Bal. (RUS)

115

RAI T (IND)

109

KERAI HC (IND)

107

GIROUILLE R (FRA)

106

ZHAO S (CHN)

108

XUE HF (CHN)

114

Quarterfinals

IM JW (KOR)

111

TSYREMPILOV Bal. (RUS)

108

KERAI HC (IND)

106 T9;7

XUE HF (CHN)

106 T9;9

ARCHERY

RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULT BRACKETS

ARM070000_C75A 1.0 Report Created SAT 2 JUN 2007 18:36     Page 1/2
OFFICIAL



World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1350 3 IM Dong Hyun KOR 111

62/ 1283 62 KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 110

35/ 1303 35 MORILLO Daniel ESP 105

30/ 1305 30 VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 110

19/ 1316 19 WUNDERLE Victor USA 111

46/ 1292 46 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 109

51/ 1288 51 DALL Niels DEN 112 T8;9;9*

14/ 1322 14 JOHNSON Richard USA 112 T8;9;9

11/ 1323 11 MORIYA Ryuichi JPN 107

54/ 1286 54 ZUPANC Matej SLO 108

43/ 1297 43 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 110

22/ 1315 22 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 113

27/ 1307 27 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 114

38/ 1299 38 MARUSOV Nikolai BLR 110

59/ 1285 59 ERBAY Vedat TUR 112

6/ 1333 6 DI BUO Ilario ITA 107

7/ 1329 7 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 109

58/ 1285 58 LOPEZ Felipe ESP 101

39/ 1299 39 HANLON Keith IRL 108

26/ 1307 26 WILLS Alan GBR 107

23/ 1315 23 WAN AB AZIZ W. M. Khalmizam MAS 103 T9

42/ 1297 42 GODFREY Laurence GBR 103 T10

55/ 1285 55 MAT NASIR Nazrin Aizad MAS 105

10/ 1323 10 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 107

15/ 1320 15 FRANGILLI Michele ITA 107

50/ 1289 50 ELLISON Brady USA 104

47/ 1291 47 SIDORIN Ilia RUS 106

18/ 1317 18 BEKKER Pavlo UKR 108

31/ 1304 31 PRILEPOV Anton BLR 102

34/ 1303 34 AMANO Ryota JPN 108

63/ 1281 63 HODAC Michal CZE 110

2/ 1356 2 KIM Yeon Chul KOR 112

1/16

Elimin. Round

IM DH (KOR)

113

VAN ALTEN W (NED)

106

WUNDERLE V (USA)

111

DALL N (DEN)

105

ZUPANC M (SLO)

107

DOBROWOLSKI R (POL)

112

SERRANO JR (MEX)

113

ERBAY V (TUR)

106

FURUKAWA T (JPN)

114

HANLON K (IRL)

101

GODFREY L (GBR)

103

VELEZ SANCHEZ LE (MEX)

108

FRANGILLI M (ITA)

104

BEKKER P (UKR)

111

AMANO R (JPN)

114

KIM YC (KOR)

115

1/8

Elimin. Round

IM DH (KOR)

109

WUNDERLE V (USA)

107

DOBROWOLSKI R (POL)

110

SERRANO JR (MEX)

112

FURUKAWA T (JPN)

117

VELEZ SANCHEZ LE (MEX)

109

BEKKER P (UKR)

107

KIM YC (KOR)

109

Quarterfinals

IM DH (KOR)

107

SERRANO JR (MEX)

112

FURUKAWA T (JPN)

110

KIM YC (KOR)

114

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120 CHOI Won Jong KOR Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1358 1 IM Ji Wan KOR 111

9/ 1326 9 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 108

37/ 1300 37 KERAI Harish Chand IND 106 T9;7

29/ 1306 29 XUE Hai Feng CHN 106 T9;9

3/ 1350 3 IM Dong Hyun KOR 107

27/ 1307 27 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 112

7/ 1329 7 FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 110

2/ 1356 2 KIM Yeon Chul KOR 114

Semifinals

IM JW (KOR)

114

XUE HF (CHN)

107

SERRANO JR (MEX)

107

KIM YC (KOR)

113

Finals

IM JW (KOR)

111

KIM YC (KOR)

113

XUE HF (CHN)

107

SERRANO JR (MEX)

110

KIM YC (KOR)

GOLD

SERRANO JR (MEX)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY

RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1379 OH Kyo-Moon KOR Wonju (KOR) 1 NOV 2000

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 58B IM Ji Wan KOR 326 /   2 337 /   4 341 /   2 354 /   8 74 25 1358
2 59B KIM Yeon Chul KOR 328 /   1 345 /   1 330 / 18 353 / 12 84 31 1356
3 61B IM Dong Hyun KOR 314 / 17 343 /   2 337 /   3 356 /   2 79 35 1350
4 54A TERRY Simon GBR 319 /   6 341 /   3 327 / 34 352 / 19 68 21 1339
5 50C IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 323 /   3 331 / 10 327 / 34 355 /   3 67 25 1336
6 34B DI BUO Ilario ITA 323 /   4 330 / 12 326 / 42 354 /   6 65 29 1333
7 41D FURUKAWA Takaharu JPN 315 / 14 328 / 19 331 / 16 355 /   5 71 20 1329
8 60B LEE Chang Hwan KOR 319 /   7 328 / 21 331 / 17 350 / 25 55 19 1328
9 56A TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 315 / 16 330 / 16 326 / 38 355 /   4 64 22 1326

10 50D VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 315 / 15 329 / 18 329 / 25 350 / 23 62 23 1323
11 42D MORIYA Ryuichi JPN 316 / 10 331 /   9 330 / 19 346 / 58 61 21 1323
12 50A GIROUILLE Romain FRA 310 / 22 332 /   6 329 / 22 351 / 21 66 33 1322
13 36B GALIAZZO Marco ITA 307 / 28 330 / 13 331 / 13 354 /   9 64 22 1322
14 54C JOHNSON Richard USA 316 / 12 328 / 21 331 / 15 347 / 48 61 24 1322
15 37B FRANGILLI Michele ITA 321 /   5 320 / 57 335 /   5 344 / 72 60 20 1320
16 59A BADENOV Bair RUS 316 / 11 326 / 29 329 / 23 348 / 40 62 26 1319
17 48B BANERJEE Rahul IND 293 / 73 330 / 15 337 /   4 357 /   1 66 27 1317
18 53C BEKKER Pavlo UKR 317 /   9 324 / 34 328 / 26 348 / 45 61 22 1317
19 55C WUNDERLE Victor USA 304 / 36 328 / 20 332 /   9 352 / 15 64 26 1316
20 34C PAN Min Rui CHN 307 / 27 327 / 25 328 / 27 354 / 10 63 14 1316
21 37C JING Xiangqing CHN 305 / 33 336 /   5 329 / 24 346 / 56 62 31 1316
22 42A DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 316 / 13 330 / 14 324 / 47 345 / 64 61 26 1315
23 45C WAN AB AZIZ W. M. Khalmizam MAS 306 / 31 326 / 28 334 /   6 349 / 34 61 18 1315
24 58D NESTENG Baard NOR 311 / 20 323 / 38 327 / 31 352 / 19 60 22 1313
25 47B RAI Tarundeep IND 304 / 39 327 / 23 327 / 33 350 / 24 59 19 1308
26 53A WILLS Alan GBR 301 / 46 327 / 26 331 / 12 348 / 36 60 20 1307
27 49D SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 311 / 19 325 / 32 318 / 76 353 / 11 53 19 1307
28 47D CUSTERS Pieter NED 295 / 66 329 / 17 330 / 20 352 / 14 60 26 1306
29 35C XUE Hai Feng CHN 318 /   8 318 / 70 325 / 44 345 / 63 50 22 1306
30 46D VAN ALTEN Wietse NED 295 / 67 332 /   6 327 / 30 351 / 22 62 24 1305
31 62C PRILEPOV Anton BLR 310 / 23 330 / 11 321 / 63 343 / 79 60 25 1304
32 38B WEISS Christian GER 297 / 61 321 / 48 343 /   1 343 / 83 58 23 1304
33 39B PIEPER Jens GER 305 / 34 321 / 50 327 / 36 350 / 26 54 23 1303
34 40D AMANO Ryota JPN 301 / 48 321 / 50 333 /   7 348 / 42 54 22 1303
35 43D MORILLO Daniel ESP 311 / 20 324 / 35 322 / 58 346 / 54 54 16 1303
36 59C PETERSSON Magnus SWE 297 / 59 326 / 30 326 / 40 352 / 17 57 20 1301
37 49B KERAI Harish Chand IND 306 / 30 322 / 46 320 / 66 352 / 18 57 13 1300
38 61C MARUSOV Nikolai BLR 305 / 32 321 / 54 325 / 43 348 / 35 57 21 1299
39 62D HANLON Keith IRL 306 / 29 321 / 49 326 / 41 346 / 56 52 21 1299
40 55D TAL Yaron ISR 309 / 25 322 / 47 327 / 32 341 / 89 46 18 1299
41 49A AUBERT Thomas FRA 294 / 70 332 /   8 324 / 49 348 / 41 53 20 1298
42 52A GODFREY Laurence GBR 298 / 57 318 / 74 332 /   8 349 / 33 56 20 1297
43 44C CHENG Chu Sian MAS 312 / 18 313 / 88 332 / 10 340 / 95 48 20 1297
44 52C RUBAN Viktor UKR 288 / 87 324 / 33 332 / 11 352 / 15 55 22 1296
45 36C ZHAO Shenzhou CHN 300 / 52 321 / 53 323 / 53 349 / 30 49 21 1293
46 35B NESPOLI Mauro ITA 298 / 55 324 / 36 326 / 38 344 / 75 51 23 1292
47 58A SIDORIN Ilia RUS 303 / 41 327 / 24 317 / 77 344 / 69 57 18 1291
48 43A PIATEK Piotr POL 305 / 35 317 / 78 323 / 50 346 / 53 50 17 1291
49 36A ERGIN Goktug TUR 295 / 64 317 / 79 327 / 29 350 / 28 57 10 1289
50 56C ELLISON Brady USA 302 / 45 323 / 37 323 / 53 341 / 92 43 14 1289
51 45A DALL Niels DEN 290 / 80 321 / 55 325 / 45 352 / 13 47 20 1288
52 40B FRANKENBERG Michael GER 308 / 26 320 / 61 319 / 69 341 / 91 45 14 1288
53 57A TSYREMPILOV Biligto RUS 295 / 65 325 / 31 320 / 68 347 / 47 50 23 1287
54 57D ZUPANC Matej SLO 309 / 24 311 / 93 321 / 65 345 / 61 45 22 1286
55 43C MAT NASIR Nazrin Aizad MAS 303 / 42 317 / 76 324 / 48 341 / 87 51 21 1285 CT
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1379 OH Kyo-Moon KOR Wonju (KOR) 1 NOV 2000

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

56 50B DECKER Gilles LUX 295 / 63 323 / 40 323 / 52 344 / 71 51 21 1285 CT
57 43B PAVLOV Daniel BUL 294 / 69 320 / 58 323 / 55 348 / 43 50 17 1285
58 44D LOPEZ Felipe ESP 302 / 44 322 / 43 317 / 79 344 / 78 50 15 1285
59 37A ERBAY Vedat TUR 298 / 54 319 / 64 322 / 60 346 / 55 49 29 1285
60 62A PAULET Cezar ROU 300 / 50 327 / 27 317 / 78 341 / 89 45 13 1285
61 34A SATIR Serdar TUR 302 / 43 323 / 41 322 / 57 338 / 100 44 16 1285
62 38A KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc TUR 297 / 60 322 / 44 318 / 74 346 / 52 50 23 1283
63 46C HODAC Michal CZE 290 / 77 314 / 85 323 / 50 354 /   7 56 21 1281
64 53B HENCKELS Jeff LUX 291 / 74 313 / 89 329 / 21 348 / 46 50 14 1281
65 48C BULIR Martin CZE 294 / 70 318 / 72 322 / 58 346 / 51 52 24 1280
66 62B STRUKELJ Kresimir CRO 291 / 75 312 / 91 331 / 14 345 / 66 49 15 1279
67 41A PRZEPIORA Tomasz POL 298 / 56 320 / 58 313 / 89 348 / 38 48 19 1279
68 34D SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 304 / 36 321 / 52 319 / 72 335 / 106 37 10 1279
69 60C LJAGUSHEV Alexandr BLR 288 / 88 318 / 66 325 / 46 346 / 60 46 11 1277
70 45B VELIKOV Vencislav BUL 304 / 36 319 / 63 315 / 83 335 / 105 41 11 1273
71 41B GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 288 / 84 314 / 82 321 / 62 349 / 31 53 24 1272
72 39A DEMIRAL Cevdet TUR 300 / 51 312 / 90 312 / 92 345 / 68 43 10 1269
73 44A BAGER Dennis DEN 300 / 53 318 / 68 308 / 95 343 / 84 40 20 1269
74 52D MARSH Chris SUI 290 / 79 314 / 83 316 / 81 348 / 39 48 12 1268
75 48A NAGLIERI Thomas FRA 288 / 85 318 / 69 313 / 88 348 / 43 46 18 1267
76 40A HUSZCZ Maciej POL 280 / 99 323 / 39 322 / 56 340 / 93 47 15 1265
77 60D ZANGERL Stefen AUT 293 / 72 317 / 77 308 / 97 347 / 49 43 14 1265
78 48D VAN DER HOFF Ron NED 274 / 108 318 / 75 326 / 37 344 / 77 44 14 1262
79 53D STUBY Armand SUI 279 / 101 320 / 60 312 / 91 349 / 32 50 16 1260
80 38C CLART Steven BEL 289 / 81 314 / 84 315 / 82 342 / 86 46 14 1260
81 51C SERDYUK Oleksandr UKR 278 / 102 318 / 73 314 / 86 350 / 27 45 16 1260
82 46B PRIYANK . IND 304 / 40 322 / 45 318 / 75 316 / 122 44 12 1260
83 63B HARTLEY Calvin RSA 301 / 47 308 / 98 314 / 85 337 / 103 37 10 1260
84 58C EGGESTIG Lars SWE 284 / 91 311 / 92 319 / 71 345 / 65 44 17 1259
85 42B HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 296 / 62 318 / 70 305 / 101 340 / 96 41 12 1259
86 35A GAZOZ Metin TUR 288 / 86 310 / 94 315 / 84 346 / 59 39 11 1259
87 44B YOTOV Ivan BUL 277 / 103 323 / 42 309 / 93 349 / 29 47 19 1258
88 56D ZLENDER Mitja SLO 288 / 83 304 / 106 322 / 61 344 / 73 45 14 1258
89 57C ANDERSSON Jonas Lennart SWE 284 / 92 316 / 80 313 / 90 345 / 62 39 18 1258
90 47C ANDREAS Milan CZE 287 / 89 318 / 65 319 / 72 332 / 108 36 16 1256
91 39C PIQUET Jean-Michel BEL 276 / 105 306 / 102 328 / 28 343 / 82 41 16 1253
92 46A WEISS Johan DEN 286 / 90 313 / 86 304 / 104 347 / 49 44 15 1250
93 49C MIKESKA Jakub CZE 290 / 78 309 / 96 306 / 100 345 / 67 38 15 1250
94 55A NASH Roy GBR 298 / 58 315 / 81 295 / 111 339 / 97 33 13 1247
95 61A MARCU Razvan ROU 284 / 92 313 / 87 309 / 94 340 / 94 36 9 1246
96 35D KHRISTICH Sergey KAZ 273 / 109 320 / 56 304 / 105 348 / 37 46 18 1245
97 45D GOMEZ Andres ESP 262 / 113 318 / 67 321 / 64 344 / 70 45 13 1245
98 36D MUSABELOV Erman KAZ 291 / 76 304 / 107 305 / 101 343 / 85 34 10 1243
99 63C TORRES Diego COL 276 / 104 303 / 108 319 / 70 343 / 80 44 15 1241

100 42C SULAIMAN Muhammad  Marbawi MAS 300 / 49 305 / 104 292 / 114 344 / 76 36 15 1241
101 32B SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik ARM 282 / 96 319 / 62 298 / 109 341 / 88 41 13 1240
102 41C THIRY Nico BEL 280 / 98 307 / 101 316 / 80 336 / 104 31 14 1239
103 60A BODNAR Alexandru ROU 295 / 68 309 / 97 298 / 110 337 / 101 29 15 1239
104 33A DANCOV Dimitri MDA 274 / 107 308 / 98 313 / 87 339 / 98 38 11 1234
105 51B HENCKELS Jerry LUX 280 / 97 307 / 100 300 / 108 344 / 74 44 12 1231
106 32A POPOV Semion MDA 284 / 92 309 / 95 303 / 106 333 / 107 34 7 1229
107 40C JAUMOTTE J-Philippe BEL 289 / 82 303 / 109 307 / 99 330 / 110 29 9 1229
108 51D CHAPOY Jorge MEX 275 / 106 305 / 103 320 / 67 321 / 119 35 14 1221
109 39D AKCHURIN Emil AZE 270 / 110 302 / 110 308 / 96 337 / 102 32 6 1217
110 64C KIVILO Raul EST 262 / 112 305 / 105 304 / 103 339 / 99 34 8 1210
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1379 OH Kyo-Moon KOR Wonju (KOR) 1 NOV 2000

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

111 47A STEIMANN Bo DEN 282 / 95 296 / 113 301 / 107 330 / 109 35 10 1209
112 54B TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva GEO 252 / 120 298 / 112 307 / 98 343 / 81 36 10 1200
113 33B PETROSYAN Hovanes ARM 280 / 99 298 / 111 286 / 119 327 / 113 25 7 1191
114 64B PETROSYAN Arshak ARM 260 / 116 291 / 117 292 / 113 327 / 112 26 9 1170
115 59D MALAVE Elias VEN 261 / 115 292 / 115 293 / 112 323 / 118 22 9 1169
116 64A MATRUC Michail MDA 256 / 118 292 / 116 290 / 118 329 / 111 28 11 1167
117 56B BOLKVADZE Lado GEO 264 / 111 295 / 114 280 / 121 327 / 115 24 8 1166
118 52B SCHLESSER Charles LUX 257 / 117 290 / 118 290 / 117 327 / 114 27 6 1164
119 57B SORDIA Dimitri GEO 247 / 122 290 / 119 291 / 116 326 / 116 22 7 1154
120 38D VENGEROV Roman AZE 252 / 119 277 / 122 282 / 120 324 / 117 20 3 1135
121 61D MAKHMUDOV Rustam TJK 261 / 114 289 / 120 274 / 123 303 / 124 18 3 1127
122 55B KADIDZE Tariel GEO 251 / 121 280 / 121 268 / 124 319 / 120 16 3 1118
123 54D ZADOK Ido ISR 230 / 124 268 / 124 291 / 115 316 / 123 19 6 1105
124 37D BABAYEV Elchin AZE 232 / 123 275 / 123 279 / 122 319 / 120 17 3 1105
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QUALIFICATION ROUND
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World Record 12 Arrows: 118 SONG Mi Jin KOR Cheongju (KOR) 13 AUG 2001

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1374 1 CHOI Eun Young KOR 115

64/ 1264 64 MULIUK Katiaryna BLR 105

33/ 1302 33 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 102

32/ 1302 32 KITABATAKE Sayoko JPN 106

17/ 1317 17 CHEN Ling CHN 102

48/ 1280 48 PIAN Lindsey USA 105

49/ 1280 49 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 101

16/ 1318 16 ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 109

9/ 1329 9 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 106

56/ 1275 56 BELOSLIUDTSEVA Victoria KAZ 95

41/ 1289 41 VAN LAMOEN Denisse CHI 99

24/ 1307 24 BORODAY Tatyana RUS 102

25/ 1307 25 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 102

40/ 1290 40 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia UKR 105

57/ 1274 57 BOONEN Femke NED 98

8/ 1330 8 BANERJEE Dola IND 110

5/ 1346 5 LEE Tuk Young KOR 109

60/ 1270 60 GALLARDO Almudena ESP 99

37/ 1296 37 ARNOLD Virginie FRA 108

28/ 1304 28 RENDON Ana Maria COL 103

21/ 1311 21 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 109

44/ 1287 44 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 106

53/ 1277 53 ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie MAS 101

12/ 1321 12 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 100

13/ 1320 13 SATIR Zekiye Keskin TUR 113

52/ 1277 52 LAURSEN Louise DEN 106

45/ 1286 45 CHACON Vanessa VEN 88

20/ 1311 20 ROMAN Aida MEX 96

29/ 1304 29 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 109

36/ 1296 36 NASARIDZE Natalia TUR 106

61/ 1268 61 PRABHA Punya IND 104

4/ 1352 4 LEE Sung Jin KOR 110

1/16

Elimin. Round

CHOI EY (KOR)

113

KITABATAKE S (JPN)

107

PIAN L (USA)

95

ZHANG JJ (CHN)

106

HAIDN TSCHALOVA V (GER)

105 T9

BORODAY T (RUS)

105 T8

LOBZHENIDZE Y (UKR)

108

BANERJEE D (IND)

94

LEE TY (KOR)

111

ARNOLD V (FRA)

97

FOLKARD N (GBR)

106

ABU SAMAH IH (MAS)

90

SATIR ZK (TUR)

105

ROMAN A (MEX)

107

NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)

109

LEE SJ (KOR)

112

1/8

Elimin. Round

CHOI EY (KOR)

113

ZHANG JJ (CHN)

110

HAIDN TSCHALOVA V (GER)

107

LOBZHENIDZE Y (UKR)

105

LEE TY (KOR)

106

FOLKARD N (GBR)

108

ROMAN A (MEX)

103

LEE SJ (KOR)

112

Quarterfinals

CHOI EY (KOR)

116

HAIDN TSCHALOVA V (GER)

112

FOLKARD N (GBR)

109

LEE SJ (KOR)

110

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL
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World Record 12 Arrows: 118 SONG Mi Jin KOR Cheongju (KOR) 13 AUG 2001

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1363 3 HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 114

62/ 1267 62 ATLAS Anita-Avi GRE 101

35/ 1296 35 PEROSINI Elena ITA 112

30/ 1303 30 ESEBUA Kristina GEO 108

19/ 1312 19 WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 111

46/ 1283 46 BULIGA Olga MDA 110

51/ 1277 51 CABRERO Beatriz ESP 102

14/ 1319 14 HE Ying CHN 103

11/ 1321 11 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 109

54/ 1276 54 DOSTAI Elena RUS 107

43/ 1288 43 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 110

22/ 1310 22 BEREZHNA Tetyana UKR 102

27/ 1305 27 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 104

38/ 1294 38 SCAVOTTO Karen USA 107

59/ 1271 59 DIELEN Nathalie SUI 103

6/ 1343 6 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 110

7/ 1332 7 SCHUH Berengere FRA 102

58/ 1274 58 MILANOVICH Kate BLR 110

39/ 1292 39 HURKMANS Coby NED 106

26/ 1306 26 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 107

23/ 1308 23 HITZLER Anja GER 105

42/ 1289 42 BRITO Leydis VEN 103

55/ 1276 55 WINTER Karina GER 100

10/ 1325 10 GUO Dan CHN 110

15/ 1319 15 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 105

50/ 1279 50 LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR 90

47/ 1282 47 SANCHEZ Natalia COL 102

18/ 1316 18 GARCIA Janeth MEX 101

31/ 1303 31 NICHOLS Jennifer USA 109

34/ 1297 34 SWURO Chekrovolu IND 101

63/ 1267 63 KAYA Selma TUR 97

2/ 1368 2 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 111

1/16

Elimin. Round

HAYAKAWA N (JPN)

108

PEROSINI E (ITA)

104

WILLIAMSON A (GBR)

107

HE Y (CHN)

104

CWIENCZEK M (POL)

108

MOSPINEK J (POL)

105

SCAVOTTO K (USA)

108

VALEEVA N (ITA)

109

MILANOVICH K (BLR)

99

PALEKHA K (UKR)

98

HITZLER A (GER)

105

GUO D (CHN)

103

ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)

112

SANCHEZ N (COL)

105

NICHOLS J (USA)

102

PARK SH (KOR)

110

1/8

Elimin. Round

HAYAKAWA N (JPN)

111

WILLIAMSON A (GBR)

109

CWIENCZEK M (POL)

102

VALEEVA N (ITA)

108

MILANOVICH K (BLR)

94

HITZLER A (GER)

101

ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)

111

PARK SH (KOR)

109

Quarterfinals

HAYAKAWA N (JPN)

110

VALEEVA N (ITA)

112

HITZLER A (GER)

106

ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)

107

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULT BRACKETS

ARW070000_C75A 1.0 Report Created SAT 2 JUN 2007 18:37     Page 2/2
OFFICIAL



World Record 12 Arrows: 118 SONG Mi Jin KOR Cheongju (KOR) 13 AUG 2001

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1374 1 CHOI Eun Young KOR 116

9/ 1329 9 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 112

21/ 1311 21 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 109

4/ 1352 4 LEE Sung Jin KOR 110

3/ 1363 3 HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 110

6/ 1343 6 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 112

23/ 1308 23 HITZLER Anja GER 106

15/ 1319 15 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 107

Semifinals

CHOI EY (KOR)

110 T10

LEE SJ (KOR)

110 T9

VALEEVA N (ITA)

105

ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)

107

Finals

CHOI EY (KOR)

107

ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)

109

LEE SJ (KOR)

110 T10

VALEEVA N (ITA)

110 T8

ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)

GOLD

LEE SJ (KOR)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1405 PARK Sung - Hyun KOR Cheongju (KOR) 10 OCT 2004

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 32C CHOI Eun Young KOR 333 /   4 345 /   1 340 /   1 356 /   2 86 31 1374
2 30C PARK Sung-Hyun KOR 337 /   1 341 /   4 340 /   2 350 / 11 80 36 1368
3 42C HAYAKAWA Nami JPN 334 /   3 342 /   3 334 /   3 353 /   3 78 18 1363
4 31C LEE Sung Jin KOR 336 /   2 342 /   2 322 /   9 352 /   4 78 34 1352
5 29C LEE Tuk Young KOR 329 /   7 335 / 11 330 /   4 352 /   5 66 22 1346
6 34B VALEEVA Natalia ITA 328 / 11 340 /   5 318 / 23 357 /   1 70 26 1343
7 45C SCHUH Berengere FRA 330 /   6 334 / 12 316 / 27 352 /   5 71 16 1332
8 42B BANERJEE Dola IND 322 / 22 335 / 10 326 /   5 347 / 23 62 18 1330
9 30B HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 327 / 12 336 /   8 318 / 21 348 / 20 57 20 1329

10 27A GUO Dan CHN 324 / 18 331 / 16 324 /   7 346 / 27 59 21 1325
11 21B CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 325 / 14 332 / 15 314 / 40 350 / 10 61 12 1321
12 24B MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 332 /   5 324 / 34 318 / 16 347 / 21 59 22 1321
13 24A SATIR Zekiye Keskin TUR 328 /   8 327 / 25 324 /   8 341 / 50 57 15 1320
14 30A HE Ying CHN 318 / 28 337 /   6 319 / 14 345 / 29 59 18 1319
15 25B ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 328 / 10 325 / 31 317 / 25 349 / 16 56 18 1319
16 28A ZHANG Juan Juan CHN 318 / 29 331 / 17 319 / 14 350 /   9 58 17 1318
17 29A CHEN Ling CHN 324 / 16 337 /   7 313 / 43 343 / 39 57 17 1317
18 26D GARCIA Janeth MEX 325 / 13 328 / 20 315 / 39 348 / 18 63 16 1316
19 39B WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 318 / 27 333 / 13 318 / 18 343 / 37 60 21 1312
20 24D ROMAN Aida MEX 313 / 51 333 / 14 315 / 34 350 / 12 62 23 1311
21 38B FOLKARD Naomi GBR 317 / 34 329 / 18 315 / 35 350 /   8 61 20 1311
22 37A BEREZHNA Tetyana UKR 325 / 15 322 / 43 315 / 37 348 / 19 53 11 1310
23 31B HITZLER Anja GER 324 / 17 327 / 21 313 / 42 344 / 33 57 19 1308
24 27B BORODAY Tatyana RUS 322 / 21 324 / 37 318 / 17 343 / 38 54 23 1307
25 37C MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 322 / 20 325 / 32 313 / 45 347 / 25 53 12 1307
26 38A PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 316 / 38 326 / 27 313 / 43 351 /   7 55 21 1306
27 35A DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 316 / 39 319 / 51 321 / 10 349 / 14 55 14 1305
28 30D RENDON Ana Maria COL 316 / 39 326 / 26 317 / 24 345 / 28 56 22 1304
29 24C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 320 / 23 324 / 34 321 / 11 339 / 60 49 22 1304
30 22C ESEBUA Kristina GEO 317 / 31 327 / 24 315 / 36 344 / 32 53 19 1303
31 36C NICHOLS Jennifer USA 328 /   9 320 / 49 316 / 28 339 / 58 53 15 1303
32 41C KITABATAKE Sayoko JPN 317 / 32 327 / 23 316 / 31 342 / 43 52 15 1302
33 35B LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 311 / 57 325 / 28 318 / 21 348 / 17 51 22 1302
34 43B SWURO Chekrovolu IND 316 / 41 322 / 45 316 / 29 343 / 36 48 17 1297
35 33B PEROSINI Elena ITA 316 / 36 320 / 48 311 / 48 349 / 15 56 19 1296
36 22A NASARIDZE Natalia TUR 315 / 45 324 / 36 316 / 32 341 / 49 50 22 1296
37 44C ARNOLD Virginie FRA 308 / 63 335 /   9 311 / 49 342 / 45 47 22 1296
38 33C SCAVOTTO Karen USA 316 / 42 324 / 33 318 / 20 336 / 74 44 14 1294
39 36D HURKMANS Coby NED 304 / 67 322 / 44 320 / 12 346 / 26 53 16 1292
40 36A LOBZHENIDZE Yulia UKR 305 / 66 319 / 50 325 /   6 341 / 53 54 18 1290
41 44D VAN LAMOEN Denisse CHI 313 / 50 320 / 47 316 / 30 340 / 56 46 15 1289
42 45A BRITO Leydis VEN 320 / 24 329 / 19 301 / 71 339 / 61 43 12 1289
43 22B MOSPINEK Justyna POL 319 / 26 316 / 55 309 / 51 344 / 34 48 17 1288
44 21C DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 312 / 52 323 / 41 303 / 62 349 / 13 57 19 1287
45 44A CHACON Vanessa VEN 313 / 49 316 / 59 315 / 37 342 / 41 47 14 1286
46 46B BULIGA Olga MDA 310 / 58 325 / 29 303 / 65 345 / 30 48 17 1283
47 32D SANCHEZ Natalia COL 308 / 62 316 / 56 318 / 19 340 / 54 47 13 1282
48 34C PIAN Lindsey USA 304 / 69 324 / 38 314 / 41 338 / 64 42 14 1280
49 40B BURGESS Charlotte GBR 318 / 30 309 / 76 316 / 33 337 / 70 38 13 1280
50 26A LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR 304 / 68 323 / 39 317 / 26 335 / 81 41 14 1279
51 33A CABRERO Beatriz ESP 315 / 44 314 / 63 304 / 61 344 / 35 50 22 1277
52 43D LAURSEN Louise DEN 313 / 48 313 / 65 309 / 50 342 / 47 50 14 1277
53 25C ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie MAS 316 / 37 321 / 46 305 / 60 335 / 79 44 13 1277
54 26B DOSTAI Elena RUS 285 / 91 325 / 30 319 / 13 347 / 22 56 19 1276
55 29B WINTER Karina GER 319 / 25 310 / 74 306 / 57 341 / 50 45 12 1276
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1405 PARK Sung - Hyun KOR Cheongju (KOR) 10 OCT 2004

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

56 41D BELOSLIUDTSEVA Victoria KAZ 308 / 64 317 / 53 308 / 53 342 / 42 42 15 1275
57 35D BOONEN Femke NED 317 / 33 312 / 69 303 / 63 342 / 48 46 12 1274
58 39C MILANOVICH Kate BLR 315 / 43 307 / 81 307 / 56 345 / 31 43 16 1274
59 45D DIELEN Nathalie SUI 302 / 74 323 / 40 307 / 54 339 / 62 44 17 1271
60 34A GALLARDO Almudena ESP 314 / 46 315 / 62 312 / 46 329 / 89 43 13 1270
61 41B PRABHA Punya IND 312 / 54 316 / 57 303 / 64 337 / 71 36 12 1268
62 46C ATLAS Anita-Avi GRE 311 / 55 315 / 61 301 / 70 340 / 55 43 13 1267
63 21A KAYA Selma TUR 300 / 75 327 / 22 299 / 73 341 / 52 42 21 1267
64 38C MULIUK Katiaryna BLR 303 / 70 313 / 68 312 / 47 336 / 73 36 13 1264
65 23B MYSZOR Wioleta POL 312 / 53 304 / 87 300 / 72 342 / 40 44 10 1258
66 32B LEVEN Nadine GER 323 / 19 313 / 65 280 / 96 342 / 46 42 13 1258
67 28D KAMALETDINOVA Albina TJK 303 / 71 310 / 73 307 / 55 338 / 65 39 14 1258
68 36B BENATTI Elisa ITA 311 / 56 308 / 78 299 / 74 340 / 57 36 4 1258
69 45B BULIGA Ecaterina MDA 316 / 35 313 / 64 293 / 80 335 / 82 46 12 1257
70 28B DAGBAYEVA Namzhilma RUS 314 / 47 306 / 82 305 / 58 329 / 88 35 13 1254
71 43C DODEMONT Sophie FRA 303 / 73 313 / 67 302 / 69 336 / 75 31 13 1254
72 35C NICHOLS Amanda USA 310 / 59 303 / 90 298 / 75 342 / 44 36 11 1253
73 46A LEONI Lisbeth VEN 299 / 76 312 / 70 302 / 67 338 / 66 39 8 1251
74 31D ROMERO Sigrid COL 298 / 78 316 / 54 289 / 88 347 / 24 47 16 1250
75 40C SAKURAZAWA Haruyo JPN 298 / 79 311 / 72 302 / 68 338 / 68 37 10 1249
76 25D AVITIA Mariana MEX 306 / 65 304 / 88 303 / 66 336 / 72 35 9 1249
77 44B DEVI L.Bombayla IND 309 / 61 323 / 42 286 / 93 328 / 90 31 7 1246
78 23C LADIGINA Olga GEO 309 / 60 316 / 58 286 / 94 332 / 86 37 13 1243
79 32A FOULON Magali ESP 303 / 71 310 / 75 295 / 77 327 / 92 30 8 1235
80 39D STRUYF Sabrina BEL 293 / 82 307 / 79 294 / 79 338 / 63 41 13 1232
81 47A HORACKOVA Barbora CZE 289 / 87 318 / 52 305 / 59 320 / 98 29 11 1232
82 39A SARBU Luminita ROU 299 / 77 306 / 83 289 / 87 335 / 78 35 16 1229
83 37B DOWNIE Emma GBR 291 / 85 308 / 77 287 / 92 339 / 59 36 13 1225
84 25A OKTEM Cigdem TUR 293 / 83 315 / 60 281 / 95 334 / 84 40 15 1223
85 21D KASAK Bessi EST 282 / 95 307 / 80 296 / 76 336 / 77 28 8 1221
86 31A SUNSUNDEGUI Mayi ESP 291 / 85 296 / 95 295 / 78 338 / 69 26 4 1220
87 22D LUIK Siret EST 297 / 80 297 / 94 290 / 83 335 / 80 35 10 1219
88 23A OZKAN Aysen TUR 287 / 89 303 / 89 291 / 82 338 / 67 30 9 1219
89 29D TAGOEVA Fatima TJK 293 / 84 303 / 91 290 / 85 328 / 91 20 2 1214
90 33D BERZINA Zane LAT 293 / 81 305 / 85 289 / 89 326 / 93 38 8 1213
91 43A MARQUEZ Doryte VEN 278 / 97 305 / 84 288 / 91 336 / 76 31 7 1207
92 26C TAIP Noor Aziera MAS 271 / 101 305 / 86 290 / 84 334 / 83 31 14 1200
93 40D GEYSKENS Sylvia BEL 286 / 90 298 / 93 280 / 97 330 / 87 29 11 1194
94 41A CULELAR Corina ROU 275 / 100 311 / 71 290 / 86 317 / 101 30 13 1193
95 27C MOHD YUSOF Siti Shokeha MAS 281 / 96 300 / 92 279 / 98 333 / 85 27 7 1193
96 38D SIMONOVA Svetlana AZE 276 / 98 294 / 96 288 / 90 324 / 95 31 7 1182
97 42D CEKADA Dolores SLO 282 / 94 269 / 102 308 / 52 320 / 96 35 10 1179
98 47B GOSPODINOVA Polina MDA 284 / 93 288 / 99 276 / 99 326 / 94 20 6 1174
99 40A URITESCU Andrea ROU 285 / 92 293 / 98 260 / 101 320 / 96 26 7 1158

100 23D PREIMANN Anneli EST 257 / 104 270 / 101 291 / 81 318 / 99 22 6 1136
101 28C MOHAMED Nur Amirah MAS 287 / 88 282 / 100 256 / 103 307 / 104 16 5 1132
102 42A GHEORGHITA Elena ROU 252 / 105 293 / 97 259 / 102 318 / 100 23 5 1122
103 27D ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TJK 275 / 99 259 / 104 262 / 100 313 / 102 20 5 1109
104 34D CIPARSONE Ieva Marite LAT 266 / 102 264 / 103 207 / 105 311 / 103 18 4 1048
105 37D ORUCVA Saida AZE 258 / 103 245 / 105 238 / 104 302 / 105 13 3 1043
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1399 1 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA

- BYE -

33/ 1359 33 BEAUD Jean Marc FRA 113

32/ 1361 32 TITSCHER Paul GER 111

17/ 1372 17 VILLI Goran CRO 115

48/ 1336 48 KAYALI Yunus Emre TUR 112

49/ 1334 49 GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 107

16/ 1373 16 GATES Wesley RSA 113

9/ 1384 9 KARSENTY Franck ISR 113

56/ 1319 56 USAJ Raiko SLO 112

41/ 1344 41 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 94

24/ 1368 24 GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 112

25/ 1367 25 BADENHORST Gabriel RSA 110

40/ 1346 40 KHALUDOROV Danzan RUS 111

57/ 1318 57 ANANDAEV Bair RUS 111

8/ 1384 8 HOFER Patrizio SUI 113

5/ 1386 5 GENET Dominique FRA

- BYE -

37/ 1352 37 HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 114 T10;10

28/ 1366 28 RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR 114 T10;8

21/ 1369 21 HASENFUSS Thomas GER 114

44/ 1344 44 CHRISTENSEN Kasper DEN 112

53/ 1330 53 HOTZ Ruedi SUI 109 T10

12/ 1382 12 CUSTERS Emiel NED 109 T9

13/ 1379 13 ELZINGA Peter NED 112

52/ 1330 52 COJUANGCO Enrique Jr. PHI 109

45/ 1344 45 SMORDAL Mats-Inge NOR 113

20/ 1370 20 MERTENS Ernest BEL 115

29/ 1365 29 FROGGATT Simon GBR 110

36/ 1353 36 SITAR Dejan SLO 112

- BYE -

4/ 1388 4 BOE Morten NOR

1/16

Elimin. Round

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

116

BEAUD JM (FRA)

115

VILLI G (CRO)

110

GATES W (RSA)

111

KARSENTY F (ISR)

117

GRIMWOOD L (GBR)

116

KHALUDOROV D (RUS)

106

HOFER P (SUI)

117

GENET D (FRA)

114

HERNANDEZ G (VEN)

113

HASENFUSS T (GER)

116

HOTZ R (SUI)

110

ELZINGA P (NED)

116

MERTENS E (BEL)

113

SITAR D (SLO)

115

BOE M (NOR)

113

1/8

Elimin. Round

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

115

GATES W (RSA)

112

KARSENTY F (ISR)

114

HOFER P (SUI)

115

GENET D (FRA)

112

HASENFUSS T (GER)

113

ELZINGA P (NED)

115

SITAR D (SLO)

116

Quarterfinals

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

119

HOFER P (SUI)

116

HASENFUSS T (GER)

111

SITAR D (SLO)

110
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1394 3 WHITE Chris GBR

- BYE -

35/ 1355 35 KYRITSOGLOU Sam BEL 112

30/ 1364 30 POLMAN Rob NED 114

19/ 1370 19 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 114

46/ 1343 46 KAYA Ayhan TUR 102

51/ 1331 51 OZDEMIR Emre TUR 115 T9

14/ 1379 14 ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 115 T10

11/ 1382 11 WILDE Logan USA 116

54/ 1328 54 JAMNIK Marko SLO 111

43/ 1344 43 WILLMAN Niklas SWE 113

22/ 1369 22 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 114

27/ 1367 27 RASMUSSEN Henrik DEN 114

38/ 1352 38 TUNA Serkan TUR 111

59/ 1302 59 VOLKOV Maxin RUS 113

6/ 1385 6 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 114

7/ 1385 7 PAGNI Sergio ITA 119

58/ 1311 58 VENTER Reno RSA 114

39/ 1350 39 FOURIE Albert RSA 112

26/ 1367 26 KARACAM Mustafa Sahin TUR 111

23/ 1368 23 SILAKOV Vladimir RUS 113 T10

42/ 1344 42 SEYWERT Gilles LUX 113 T9

55/ 1319 55 PIETTE Laurent BEL 116

10/ 1382 10 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 113

15/ 1373 15 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 116

50/ 1333 50 OLIFEROW Gabriel VEN 111

47/ 1342 47 SANDBERG Thomas NOR 117

18/ 1371 18 KLINGNER Lars GER 116

31/ 1362 31 SENTURK Ulas TUR 114

34/ 1355 34 NIELSEN Erik P. DEN 110

- BYE -

2/ 1398 2 DAMSBO Martin DEN

1/16

Elimin. Round

WHITE C (GBR)

114 T10

POLMAN R (NED)

114 T9

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

116

ZAMANINEJAD R (IRI)

114

WILDE L (USA)

116

VAN ZUTPHEN F (NED)

113

RASMUSSEN H (DEN)

115

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

116

PAGNI S (ITA)

115

FOURIE A (RSA)

116

SILAKOV V (RUS)

114

PIETTE L (BEL)

116

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

113

SANDBERG T (NOR)

110

SENTURK U (TUR)

118

DAMSBO M (DEN)

114

1/8

Elimin. Round

WHITE C (GBR)

117

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

118

WILDE L (USA)

117

JIMENEZ J (ESA)

115

FOURIE A (RSA)

115

PIETTE L (BEL)

117

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

116

SENTURK U (TUR)

111

Quarterfinals

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

118

WILDE L (USA)

116

PIETTE L (BEL)

115

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

120

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD
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World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

1/ 1399 1 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 119

8/ 1384 8 HOFER Patrizio SUI 116

21/ 1369 21 HASENFUSS Thomas GER 111

36/ 1353 36 SITAR Dejan SLO 110

19/ 1370 19 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 118

11/ 1382 11 WILDE Logan USA 116

55/ 1319 55 PIETTE Laurent BEL 115

15/ 1373 15 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 120

Semifinals

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

116

HASENFUSS T (GER)

111

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

117

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

116

Finals

GELLENTHIEN B (USA)

115

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

116

HASENFUSS T (GER)

114 T10

DOS SANTOS R (BRA)

114 T8

BRASSEUR S (FRA)

GOLD

HASENFUSS T (GER)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1414 HOYLE Roger USA Flushing (USA) 2 JUN 2001

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 60D GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 341 /   2 346 /   7 352 /   1 360 /   2 107 55 1399
2 51C DAMSBO Martin DEN 337 /   9 351 /   1 350 /   2 360 /   4 105 58 1398
3 60B WHITE Chris GBR 338 /   6 350 /   2 347 /   7 359 / 13 103 52 1394
4 50D BOE Morten NOR 334 / 16 349 /   3 345 / 11 360 /   5 99 54 1388
5 56C GENET Dominique FRA 339 /   4 343 / 14 344 / 16 360 /   2 97 48 1386
6 62A JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 347 /   1 335 / 40 344 / 15 359 /   9 101 59 1385
7 61A PAGNI Sergio ITA 336 / 10 340 / 28 349 /   3 360 /   8 97 23 1385
8 58D HOFER Patrizio SUI 337 /   8 346 /   5 345 / 14 356 / 29 97 41 1384
9 62B KARSENTY Franck ISR 335 / 15 341 / 23 348 /   4 360 /   6 94 46 1384

10 56D LUNDIN Morgan SWE 333 / 17 344 /   9 345 / 13 360 /   1 95 52 1382
11 59D WILDE Logan USA 339 /   5 340 / 26 344 / 18 359 / 16 92 36 1382
12 54A CUSTERS Emiel NED 333 / 19 346 /   6 347 /   6 356 / 28 91 43 1382
13 56A ELZINGA Peter NED 335 / 14 343 / 11 342 / 25 359 / 11 94 46 1379
14 63B ZAMANINEJAD Reza IRI 331 / 24 342 / 18 348 /   5 358 / 17 89 44 1379
15 61D DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 325 / 34 346 /   7 342 / 22 360 /   7 90 39 1373
16 53B GATES Wesley RSA 340 /   3 337 / 35 342 / 23 354 / 45 89 39 1373
17 63A VILLI Goran CRO 332 / 21 347 /   4 336 / 46 357 / 24 86 33 1372
18 55C KLINGNER Lars GER 338 /   7 341 / 20 338 / 40 354 / 41 87 36 1371
19 57C BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 335 / 12 342 / 16 340 / 33 353 / 49 88 31 1370
20 52D MERTENS Ernest BEL 329 / 27 339 / 31 345 / 12 357 / 21 84 41 1370
21 53C HASENFUSS Thomas GER 330 / 26 342 / 19 338 / 37 359 / 11 90 40 1369
22 53A VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 331 / 23 342 / 16 342 / 27 354 / 39 82 32 1369
23 60A SILAKOV Vladimir RUS 336 / 11 336 / 39 343 / 20 353 / 51 80 36 1368
24 59B GRIMWOOD Liam GBR 333 / 20 343 / 13 341 / 29 351 / 53 78 38 1368
25 55B BADENHORST Gabriel RSA 328 / 29 339 / 30 347 /   9 353 / 48 87 47 1367
26 52B KARACAM Mustafa Sahin TUR 321 / 39 341 / 23 347 /   7 358 / 19 85 41 1367
27 49C RASMUSSEN Henrik DEN 328 / 30 344 / 10 340 / 32 355 / 34 85 37 1367
28 57B RIKUNENKO Andrew GBR 324 / 36 342 / 15 344 / 17 356 / 30 90 43 1366
29 58B FROGGATT Simon GBR 333 / 18 340 / 27 335 / 50 357 / 25 80 34 1365
30 55A POLMAN Rob NED 335 / 13 331 / 47 341 / 28 357 / 26 79 31 1364
31 63D SENTURK Ulas TUR 325 / 33 343 / 12 339 / 36 355 / 33 83 33 1362
32 54C TITSCHER Paul GER 325 / 31 335 / 41 342 / 24 359 / 10 88 48 1361
33 58C BEAUD Jean Marc FRA 321 / 40 340 / 29 340 / 35 358 / 18 78 34 1359
34 50C NIELSEN Erik P. DEN 325 / 35 335 / 43 336 / 45 359 / 14 73 34 1355
35 53D KYRITSOGLOU Sam BEL 321 / 41 336 / 38 341 / 29 357 / 23 71 34 1355
36 52A SITAR Dejan SLO 320 / 42 338 / 34 342 / 26 353 / 47 82 36 1353
37 60C HERNANDEZ Gary VEN 308 / 56 341 / 21 346 / 10 357 / 22 90 37 1352
38 49B TUNA Serkan TUR 319 / 45 341 / 22 337 / 42 355 / 38 79 31 1352
39 56B FOURIE Albert RSA 318 / 46 339 / 32 338 / 39 355 / 37 76 25 1350
40 58A KHALUDOROV Danzan RUS 330 / 25 323 / 55 340 / 34 353 / 52 75 31 1346
41 62C SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 331 / 22 320 / 56 336 / 43 357 / 27 81 33 1344
42 63C SEYWERT Gilles LUX 306 / 58 336 / 37 344 / 19 358 / 20 77 29 1344
43 55D WILLMAN Niklas SWE 317 / 47 325 / 51 343 / 21 359 / 15 74 35 1344
44 52C CHRISTENSEN Kasper DEN 320 / 43 335 / 42 335 / 48 354 / 39 72 35 1344
45 49D SMORDAL Mats-Inge NOR 324 / 37 333 / 45 334 / 51 353 / 50 70 29 1344
46 62D KAYA Ayhan TUR 316 / 49 337 / 36 337 / 41 353 / 46 74 39 1343
47 51D SANDBERG Thomas NOR 316 / 48 339 / 32 336 / 44 351 / 54 68 28 1342
48 50B KAYALI Yunus Emre TUR 325 / 32 330 / 49 331 / 56 350 / 56 63 14 1336
49 59C GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 315 / 50 324 / 52 340 / 31 355 / 32 76 35 1334
50 61C OLIFEROW Gabriel VEN 310 / 53 341 / 25 327 / 58 355 / 34 67 30 1333
51 51B OZDEMIR Emre TUR 310 / 55 331 / 46 334 / 52 356 / 31 63 19 1331
52 61B COJUANGCO Enrique Jr. PHI 328 / 28 323 / 54 332 / 54 347 / 59 71 20 1330
53 57D HOTZ Ruedi SUI 322 / 38 324 / 53 335 / 49 349 / 58 63 23 1330
54 51A JAMNIK Marko SLO 313 / 51 330 / 48 330 / 57 355 / 36 69 24 1328
55 54D PIETTE Laurent BEL 306 / 57 326 / 50 338 / 37 349 / 57 67 32 1319
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1414 HOYLE Roger USA Flushing (USA) 2 JUN 2001

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

56 50A USAJ Raiko SLO 310 / 52 334 / 44 321 / 59 354 / 43 64 26 1319
57 57A ANANDAEV Bair RUS 320 / 43 312 / 59 336 / 47 350 / 55 58 23 1318
58 54B VENTER Reno RSA 310 / 54 315 / 58 332 / 55 354 / 43 56 30 1311
59 59A VOLKOV Maxin RUS 300 / 59 315 / 57 333 / 53 354 / 42 63 33 1302
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 30 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 1393 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA

- BYE -

33/ 1331 33 ENTHOVEN Inge NED 108

32/ 1331 32 MARKOVIC Irina NED 107

17/ 1349 17 HEIJNEN Wilma NED

- BYE -

- BYE -

16/ 1352 16 HUNT Nicky GBR

9/ 1372 9 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN

- BYE -

41/ 1301 41 WILSON Susan RSA 105

24/ 1342 24 MONTES Carolina VEN 106

25/ 1341 25 CHESSE Joanna FRA 100

40/ 1311 40 DELPORT Amanda RSA 101

- BYE -

8/ 1373 8 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS

5/ 1382 5 SALVI Eugenia ITA

- BYE -

37/ 1321 37 RODRIGUEZ Ana VEN 111

28/ 1339 28 PAPAS Jenny RSA 107

21/ 1344 21 FLORES Martha VEN 104

44/ 1252 44 KARACA Ayse TUR 96

- BYE -

12/ 1363 12 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA

13/ 1363 13 WITTSTOCK Jenny RSA

- BYE -

- BYE -

20/ 1347 20 FABRE Valerie FRA

29/ 1336 29 LONGO Laura ITA 112

36/ 1321 36 FLEURY Joahn USA 105

- BYE -

4/ 1388 4 ERICSSON Petra SWE

1/16

Elimin. Round

VAN NATTA J (USA)

116

ENTHOVEN I (NED)

113

HEIJNEN W (NED)

109 T10;8;10

HUNT N (GBR)

109 T10;8;9

GUEDEZ L (VEN)

108

MONTES C (VEN)

105

DELPORT A (RSA)

107

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

113

SALVI E (ITA)

111 T9

RODRIGUEZ A (VEN)

111 T6

FLORES M (VEN)

108

ANASTASIO A (ITA)

112

WITTSTOCK J (RSA)

108

FABRE V (FRA)

110

LONGO L (ITA)

105

ERICSSON P (SWE)

114

1/8

Elimin. Round

VAN NATTA J (USA)

109

HEIJNEN W (NED)

110

GUEDEZ L (VEN)

107

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

111

SALVI E (ITA)

103

ANASTASIO A (ITA)

111

FABRE V (FRA)

105

ERICSSON P (SWE)

112

Quarterfinals

HEIJNEN W (NED)

109

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

111

ANASTASIO A (ITA)

112

ERICSSON P (SWE)

110

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 30 MAY 2000

G RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry 1/32

R Score No Code Elimin. Round

3/ 1389 3 WILLEMS Gladys BEL

- BYE -

35/ 1326 35 SIMPSON Nichola GBR 104

30/ 1334 30 ERENOGLU Nilufer TUR 105

19/ 1347 19 WEISGERBER Magali LUX

- BYE -

- BYE -

14/ 1360 14 WEIHE Andrea GER

11/ 1365 11 BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina RUS

- BYE -

43/ 1290 43 JAATMA Maarika EST 99

22/ 1343 22 LAURILA Anne FIN 102

27/ 1339 27 JAGEMANN Sabrina GER 109

38/ 1315 38 LANDESFEIND Dorith GER 101

- BYE -

6/ 1381 6 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS

7/ 1374 7 BUDEN Ivana CRO

- BYE -

39/ 1313 39 FORNI Tania SUI 105

26/ 1340 26 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 109

23/ 1342 23 KUCUKKAYALAR Songul TUR 105

42/ 1297 42 BABININA Jelena LTU 107

- BYE -

10/ 1367 10 DAVIS Jahna USA

15/ 1360 15 AKRAM Shabani IRI

- BYE -

- BYE -

18/ 1349 18 NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS

31/ 1333 31 ATICI Melike TUR 109

34/ 1328 34 MARCEN Maja SLO 103

- BYE -

2/ 1392 2 BOUILLOT Amandine FRA

1/16

Elimin. Round

WILLEMS G (BEL)

110

ERENOGLU N (TUR)

107

WEISGERBER M (LUX)

106

WEIHE A (GER)

108

BOLOTOVA O (RUS)

113

LAURILA A (FIN)

107

JAGEMANN S (GER)

106

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

112

BUDEN I (CRO)

112 T8

ZORMAN T (CRO)

112 T9

BABININA J (LTU)

97

DAVIS J (USA)

112

AKRAM S (IRI)

110

NOVIKOVA S (RUS)

107

ATICI M (TUR)

106

BOUILLOT A (FRA)

112

1/8

Elimin. Round

WILLEMS G (BEL)

112

WEIHE A (GER)

111

BOLOTOVA O (RUS)

109

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

111

ZORMAN T (CRO)

106

DAVIS J (USA)

111

AKRAM S (IRI)

115

BOUILLOT A (FRA)

114

Quarterfinals

WILLEMS G (BEL)

115

GONCHAROVA S (RUS)

111

DAVIS J (USA)

112

AKRAM S (IRI)

111

Legend:
Elimin. Elimination GR Group RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 12 Arrows: 119 VAN NATTA Jamie USA Bloomfiield (USA) 30 MAY 2000

RR Rank / Back
Name

Ctry
Quarterfinals

Score No Code

17/ 1349 17 HEIJNEN Wilma NED 109

8/ 1373 8 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 111

12/ 1363 12 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 112

4/ 1388 4 ERICSSON Petra SWE 110

3/ 1389 3 WILLEMS Gladys BEL 115

6/ 1381 6 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 111

10/ 1367 10 DAVIS Jahna USA 112

15/ 1360 15 AKRAM Shabani IRI 111

Semifinals

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

110

ANASTASIO A (ITA)

106

WILLEMS G (BEL)

113

DAVIS J (USA)

114

Finals

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

112

DAVIS J (USA)

108

ANASTASIO A (ITA)

102

WILLEMS G (BEL)

112

KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)

GOLD

WILLEMS G (BEL)

BRONZE

Legend:
RR Ranking Round

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1411 WILLEMS Gladys BEL Goirle (NED) 13 MAY 2007

Rank Back
No. Name Ctry

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 29C VAN NATTA Jamie USA 347 /   1 349 /   2 342 /   4 355 / 10 100 46 1393
2 30B BOUILLOT Amandine FRA 342 /   4 346 /   7 349 /   1 355 / 11 102 46 1392
3 29A WILLEMS Gladys BEL 342 /   6 346 /   8 345 /   2 356 /   2 94 43 1389
4 30D ERICSSON Petra SWE 343 /   2 349 /   3 340 /   5 356 /   5 99 43 1388
5 26C SALVI Eugenia ITA 341 /   7 346 /   4 340 /   6 355 / 13 93 32 1382
6 24A GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 335 / 16 346 /   5 344 /   3 356 /   2 91 43 1381
7 27D BUDEN Ivana CRO 334 / 17 350 /   1 334 / 10 356 /   8 88 27 1374
8 21A KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 343 /   3 346 /   6 333 / 12 351 / 22 88 36 1373
9 28A GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 335 / 15 345 /   9 334 /   9 358 /   1 88 34 1372

10 27C DAVIS Jahna USA 336 / 12 338 / 23 339 /   7 354 / 15 80 34 1367
11 22A BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina RUS 336 /   9 341 / 14 332 / 16 356 /   7 82 36 1365
12 24C ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 336 /   9 339 / 18 333 / 13 355 / 11 80 36 1363 CT
13 27B WITTSTOCK Jenny RSA 342 /   5 338 / 21 329 / 20 354 / 14 80 36 1363 CT
14 23C WEIHE Andrea GER 335 / 13 342 / 10 327 / 26 356 /   6 83 39 1360
15 29D AKRAM Shabani IRI 336 / 11 340 / 15 332 / 15 352 / 18 79 24 1360
16 24D HUNT Nicky GBR 333 / 19 342 / 12 325 / 30 352 / 19 71 28 1352
17 22D HEIJNEN Wilma NED 328 / 22 336 / 27 333 / 11 352 / 19 77 35 1349
18 23A NOVIKOVA Svetlana RUS 340 /   8 332 / 35 330 / 19 347 / 34 73 36 1349
19 31C WEISGERBER Magali LUX 321 / 35 337 / 24 333 / 14 356 /   4 72 37 1347
20 29B FABRE Valerie FRA 335 / 14 334 / 30 326 / 29 352 / 21 72 22 1347
21 27A FLORES Martha VEN 326 / 27 338 / 19 327 / 25 353 / 16 74 31 1344
22 30A LAURILA Anne FIN 333 / 18 337 / 25 322 / 35 351 / 24 64 22 1343
23 23B KUCUKKAYALAR Songul TUR 325 / 30 342 / 11 328 / 22 347 / 37 72 29 1342
24 25A MONTES Carolina VEN 327 / 25 338 / 19 328 / 23 349 / 29 69 32 1342
25 31B CHESSE Joanna FRA 314 / 40 338 / 21 338 /   8 351 / 23 71 32 1341
26 26D ZORMAN Tanja CRO 326 / 28 342 / 13 324 / 31 348 / 31 63 22 1340
27 22C JAGEMANN Sabrina GER 331 / 21 336 / 26 327 / 24 345 / 38 69 24 1339
28 25B PAPAS Jenny RSA 325 / 32 332 / 34 331 / 17 351 / 24 65 25 1339
29 25C LONGO Laura ITA 324 / 33 333 / 31 329 / 21 350 / 27 60 25 1336
30 22B ERENOGLU Nilufer TUR 327 / 24 333 / 33 326 / 28 348 / 32 66 21 1334
31 24B ATICI Melike TUR 319 / 37 334 / 29 330 / 18 350 / 28 71 25 1333
32 21D MARKOVIC Irina NED 328 / 23 339 / 17 313 / 41 351 / 26 64 22 1331
33 23D ENTHOVEN Inge NED 325 / 31 335 / 28 323 / 32 348 / 33 62 24 1331
34 28D MARCEN Maja SLO 332 / 20 325 / 41 322 / 36 349 / 30 61 22 1328
35 25D SIMPSON Nichola GBR 326 / 29 328 / 38 317 / 38 355 /   9 59 22 1326
36 28C FLEURY Joahn USA 327 / 26 324 / 43 326 / 27 344 / 39 67 28 1321
37 26A RODRIGUEZ Ana VEN 323 / 34 339 / 16 322 / 34 337 / 43 66 23 1321
38 21C LANDESFEIND Dorith GER 320 / 36 325 / 40 317 / 39 353 / 17 61 22 1315
39 31A FORNI Tania SUI 316 / 39 329 / 36 321 / 37 347 / 34 54 15 1313
40 26B DELPORT Amanda RSA 312 / 43 333 / 32 322 / 33 344 / 40 57 21 1311
41 28B WILSON Susan RSA 316 / 38 325 / 42 313 / 42 347 / 36 53 13 1301
42 30C BABININA Jelena LTU 313 / 42 328 / 37 315 / 40 341 / 42 47 11 1297
43 31D JAATMA Maarika EST 313 / 41 327 / 39 307 / 43 343 / 41 52 10 1290
44 21B KARACA Ayse TUR 304 / 44 317 / 44 296 / 44 335 / 44 38 12 1252

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULTS
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